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Reprint of Scores -- Week 20
Lane 1 39 - Walk By Faith   Week 20  1/24/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Victor Hernandez 176 57 220 204 230 654 825
Judy Hernandez 159 72 169 122 180 471 687
Daryl Gurrslin 218 19 190 289 227 706 763
James Johnson 215 22 185 256 224 665 731

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 764 871 861 2496 2496

Handicap 170 170 170 510
Total 934 1041 1031 2496 3006

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 2 3 - Split Personalities   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Shellie Camarata 195 40 211 224 213 648 768
Alfonso Alvarado III 173 60 160 184 173 517 697
Devyn Mc Iver 197 38 209 159 158 526 640
Kendall McIver 221 17 223 269 162 654 705

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 803 836 706 2345 2345

Handicap 155 155 155 465
Total 958 991 861 2345 2810

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 3 37 - Let's Roll   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Alfonso Alvarado 196 39 205 200 195 600 717
Rosemery Alvarado 149 81 133 154 157 444 687
Ryan McBurney 216 21 190 186 187 563 626
Tori Hardison 212 25 191 198 245 634 709

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 719 738 784 2241 2241

Handicap 166 166 166 498
Total 885 904 950 2241 2739

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 4 5 - Rice Rockets   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Paulo Quintana 182 52 186 166 195 547 703
Ross Paz 195 40 185 224 184 593 713
Matt Scholes 202 34 235 212 212 659 761
Jayson Villaflor 201 35 230 213 184 627 732

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 836 815 775 2426 2426

Handicap 161 161 161 483
Total 997 976 936 2426 2909

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 5 35 - Peace Love N Fil-Am   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Athens Abary 207 29 202 201 199 602 689
Jackie Pierce 188 46 175 212 140 527 665
Roger Pierce 188 46 200 190 145 535 673
James Hinshaw 216 21 247 171 204 622 685

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 824 774 688 2286 2286

Handicap 142 142 142 426
Total 966 916 830 2286 2712

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 6 7 - 10th Frame Gamer   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Becky Tanner 162 70 174 199 174 547 757
Marcey Arguelles 146 84 181 203 136 520 772
Gilbert Chaparro 212 25 180 239 170 589 664
Jeff Muraska 213 24 190 204 191 585 657

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 725 845 671 2241 2241

Handicap 203 203 203 609
Total 928 1048 874 2241 2850

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 7 33 - We That Team   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jacquie Glover 185 49 184 176 154 514 661
Agnes Cruz 164 68 a154 a154 a154 462 666
Sean Dunkle 225 13 226 236 226 688 727
Mike Foster 218 19 165 191 181 537 594

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 729 757 715 2201 2201

Handicap 149 149 149 447
Total 878 906 864 2201 2648

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 8 9 - Whiskey Tango Foxtrot   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Michael Baldonado 191 44 199 176 135 510 642
Sandra Van Bogget 184 50 220 195 191 606 756
Ryder Kho 199 36 150 186 169 505 613
Eddie Baldonado 216 21 186 191 228 605 668

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 755 748 723 2226 2226

Handicap 151 151 151 453
Total 906 899 874 2226 2679

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
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Lane 9 31 - Peace Love N F.O.C.U.S.   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Daniel Rodriguez 181 53 178 192 182 552 711
Zoey Encinares 109 117 103 132 130 365 716
Daryl Rodriguez 198 37 224 241 223 688 799
Dennis Rodriguez 217 20 226 244 213 683 743

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 731 809 748 2288 2288

Handicap 227 227 227 681
Total 958 1036 975 2288 2969

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 10 11 - Unpredictable   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Eli Munoz 196 39 195 205 168 568 685
Delia San Miguel 150 81 148 124 128 400 643
Jaime Banaban 199 36 181 269 193 643 751
Jim Starks 199 36 199 184 258 641 749

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 723 782 747 2252 2252

Handicap 192 192 192 576
Total 915 974 939 2252 2828

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 11 29 - Peace Love N Bowl   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Daniel Updegraff 228 10 265 216 196 677 707
Horace Porch III 192 43 169 155 188 512 641
Ken De Maio 219 18 234 196 169 599 653
Breanna Rivas 144 86 161 156 161 478 736

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 829 723 714 2266 2266

Handicap 157 157 157 471
Total 986 880 871 2266 2737

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 12 13 - ReynBowlers   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ellen Cuaderno 154 77 139 148 160 447 678
Reyna Cuaderno 171 62 191 133 130 454 640
Ronaele Cuaderno 191 44 198 131 213 542 674
Dee Jefferson 186 48 212 161 189 562 706

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 740 573 692 2005 2005

Handicap 231 231 231 693
Total 971 804 923 2005 2698

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 13 27 - We'll Take It   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Darren Updegraff 208 28 245 243 212 700 784
Sal Soriano 172 61 156 157 152 465 648
Tracy Morris 166 66 160 179 168 507 705
Tony Morris 208 28 198 267 204 669 753

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 759 846 736 2341 2341

Handicap 183 183 183 549
Total 942 1029 919 2341 2890

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 14 15 - Deuces   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Joey Bartholomay 180 54 221 212 182 615 777
Manuel Rivas 193 42 206 212 225 643 769
Sayer Kho 199 36 184 204 204 592 700
James Harris II 201 35 197 208 188 593 698

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 808 836 799 2443 2443

Handicap 167 167 167 501
Total 975 1003 966 2443 2944

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 15 25 - Xtreme Factor   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Prentis Williams 183 51 233 157 174 564 717
David Turner 205 31 205 246 162 613 706
John Bush bk170 63 187 161 135 483 672
Mike Wheatley 209 27 215 188 206 609 690

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 840 752 677 2269 2269

Handicap 172 172 172 516
Total 1012 924 849 2269 2785

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 16 17 - Pocket Money   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jerry Toomey 192 43 170 233 201 604 733
Agnes Greaves 173 60 199 179 171 549 729
Mike Jennings 202 34 a192 a192 a192 576 678
Andrew Greaves 206 30 227 249 167 643 733

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 788 853 731 2372 2372

Handicap 167 167 167 501
Total 955 1020 898 2372 2873

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
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Lane 17 23 - Motrin in Motion   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Lou Carrillo 156 75 155 193 151 499 724
Larry Gunn 180 54 225 203 214 642 804
Jim Lesiuk 191 44 210 203 221 634 766
Eldon Crowder 207 29 231 203 152 586 673

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 821 802 738 2361 2361

Handicap 202 202 202 606
Total 1023 1004 940 2361 2967

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 18 19 - Drunken Masters   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Sidney Armijo 188 46 200 193 254 647 785
Donny Malone 189 45 225 211 182 618 753
Bob Alvarado 192 43 a182 a182 a182 546 675
Rhollin Castellano 222 16 a212 a212 a212 636 684

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 819 798 830 2447 2447

Handicap 150 150 150 450
Total 969 948 980 2447 2897

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 19 21 - Luminary Savages   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Long Kemple 202 34 181 237 268 686 788
Manuel Vasquez 161 71 125 212 128 465 678
Tyler Terich 204 32 195 260 225 680 776
Mario Banuelos 212 25 173 237 226 636 711

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 674 946 847 2467 2467

Handicap 162 162 162 486
Total 836 1108 1009 2467 2953

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 20 2 - Optimal Apex   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Manny Cabading 213 24 233 254 206 693 765
Jimmy Chau 171 62 170 129 171 470 656
Fred Pascua 197 38 216 217 225 658 772
Josh Ford 194 41 232 204 276 712 835

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 851 804 878 2533 2533

Handicap 165 165 165 495
Total 1016 969 1043 2533 3028

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 21 22 - Groove Theory   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Serena Gray 157 74 201 143 157 501 723
Rodney Payne 209 27 215 183 198 596 677
Nick Alford 210 27 209 198 194 601 682
Terri Martin bk173 60 215 168 171 554 734

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 840 692 720 2252 2252

Handicap 188 188 188 564
Total 1028 880 908 2252 2816

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 22 20 - Like We Never Left   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Darryl King 188 46 201 177 190 568 706
Leon Flint 179 54 190 191 190 571 733
Fletcher Lang 192 43 a182 a182 a182 546 675
Michael Mitchell 187 47 154 214 164 532 673

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 727 764 726 2217 2217

Handicap 190 190 190 570
Total 917 954 916 2217 2787

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 23 24 - Lights Out   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Carol Scaccia 170 63 158 169 157 484 673
Gregg Van Bogget 153 78 108 178 170 456 690
Terry Lankster 182 52 142 223 196 561 717
Garrett Kokanour 218 19 264 192 236 692 749

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 672 762 759 2193 2193

Handicap 212 212 212 636
Total 884 974 971 2193 2829

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 24 18 - Al Carajo   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jackie Bonilla 143 87 143 169 151 463 724
Ruben Bonilla Sr 175 58 199 142 158 499 673
Spike Nass 190 45 202 232 222 656 791
Kevin Brokenbough 191 44 161 199 177 537 669

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 705 742 708 2155 2155

Handicap 234 234 234 702
Total 939 976 942 2155 2857

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
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Lane 25 26 - Prove Them Wrong   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Pedro Cintron (RH) 190 45 180 244 200 624 759
Andrea Lopez 173 60 191 198 139 528 708
Michael Diaz 199 36 226 191 221 638 746
Greg Neuer 202 34 191 268 218 677 779

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 788 901 778 2467 2467

Handicap 175 175 175 525
Total 963 1076 953 2467 2992

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 26 16 - Embrace the 10   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Nancy Mendoza 186 48 158 187 187 532 676
Ronnie Espiritu 194 41 204 217 244 665 788
Derrick Payton 188 46 210 193 209 612 750
Richard Mora 201 35 256 159 165 580 685

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 828 756 805 2389 2389

Handicap 170 170 170 510
Total 998 926 975 2389 2899

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 27 28 - Easy Spare Poppa   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Regina Burris 162 70 233 138 190 561 771
Jesse Silva 175 58 128 149 159 436 610
Harold Freeman 203 33 215 242 192 649 748
Ron Hageman Jr 193 42 166 232 205 603 729

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 742 761 746 2249 2249

Handicap 203 203 203 609
Total 945 964 949 2249 2858

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 28 14 - Ohana First   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Don Nadziejko 214 23 189 202 175 566 635
has Prebowl/MakeUp. Tru 23
Megan Chiatovich 140 90 a130 a130 a130 390 660
has Prebowl/MakeUp. Tru 90
Kimo Borja (RH) 210 27 255 220 229 704 785
has Prebowl/MakeUp. Tru 27
Garrett Preszler 216 21 179 212 223 614 677
has Prebowl/MakeUp. Tru 21

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 753 764 757 2274 2274

Handicap 161 161 161 483
Total 914 925 918 2274 2757

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 29 30 - M.D.G.   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Rob Enriquez 190 45 179 214 190 583 718
Chris Shanklin Jr 170 63 166 151 189 506 695
Mike De Guzman 180 54 173 181 194 548 710
Kyle Sidileau 210 27 169 217 220 606 687

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 687 763 793 2243 2243

Handicap 189 189 189 567
Total 876 952 982 2243 2810

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 30 12 - Don't Hurt Em   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Levi Wade 173 60 178 177 177 532 712
Lisa Marshman 127 101 127 141 150 418 721
Jeff Bonnett 203 33 a193 a193 a193 579 678
Daniel Deinema 223 15 206 279 211 696 741

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 704 790 731 2225 2225

Handicap 209 209 209 627
Total 913 999 940 2225 2852

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 31 32 - B.W.A.   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Sheldon Simpson 197 38 279 202 178 659 773
Susana Shanklin 134 95 138 134 146 418 703
Kym Henderson 188 46 196 247 243 686 824
Chris Shanklin 204 32 191 197 223 611 707

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 804 780 790 2374 2374

Handicap 211 211 211 633
Total 1015 991 1001 2374 3007

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 32 10 - Pin Pals   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Chris Martinez 173 60 169 199 183 551 731
Rene Rosal 169 63 183 213 179 575 764
Danny Balolong 181 53 188 225 177 590 749
Ramon Gregorio 193 42 204 202 154 560 686

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 744 839 693 2276 2276

Handicap 218 218 218 654
Total 962 1057 911 2276 2930

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
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Lane 33 34 - Make Them Fly   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
John LoPresti 177 56 190 167 177 534 702
Bob Kemper 169 63 144 134 140 418 607
Tevin Martin 193 42 a183 a183 174 540 666
JJ Jayarajan 182 52 170 183 201 554 710

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 687 667 692 2046 2046

Handicap 213 213 213 639
Total 900 880 905 2046 2685

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 34 8 - Farmer Sanchez   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jun Sanchez 172 61 216 176 173 565 748
Cesar Sanchez 171 62 163 150 146 459 645
Dan Barrett 188 46 192 190 174 556 694
Bobby Sison 189 45 219 222 206 647 782

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 790 738 699 2227 2227

Handicap 214 214 214 642
Total 1004 952 913 2227 2869

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 35 36 - Good Vibes Only   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Loy Marcelo 184 50 183 151 161 495 645
Cherry Martinez 162 70 180 157 187 524 734
Jimmy Eswagen 185 49 184 184 164 532 679
Aaron Thomas 234 5 238 202 196 636 651

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 785 694 708 2187 2187

Handicap 174 174 174 522
Total 959 868 882 2187 2709

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 36 6 - Get Angry!   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
James Maya 160 72 156 190 117 463 679
Cedrick Martinez 190 45 163 171 234 568 703
Dustin Shepherd 181 53 129 182 167 478 637
Benjamin Chavez (RH) 226 12 242 195 230 667 703

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 690 738 748 2176 2176

Handicap 182 182 182 546
Total 872 920 930 2176 2722

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 37 38 - $FRAME$   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Froilan San Miguel 176 57 177 156 190 523 694
Darz Estanislao 191 44 175 219 188 582 714
Gilbert Sabio 196 39 210 178 144 532 649
Michelle Venegas bk89 135 91 90 110 291 696

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 653 643 632 1928 1928

Handicap 275 275 275 825
Total 928 918 907 1928 2753

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 38 4 - Kings and Queen   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ed Obra 179 54 155 179 245 579 741
Violy Obra 139 90 143 126 166 435 705
Jerome Yanga 187 47 199 233 213 645 786
Jacques Kesee 204 32 157 201 169 527 623

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 654 739 793 2186 2186

Handicap 223 223 223 669
Total 877 962 1016 2186 2855

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 39 40 - Splits Happen   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tammy Cohen 138 91 137 145 127 409 682
Vanessa Conner 144 86 129 157 197 483 741
Cedric Johnson 196 39 150 168 207 525 642
Tomas Chavez 194 41 201 215 163 579 702

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 617 685 694 1996 1996

Handicap 257 257 257 771
Total 874 942 951 1996 2767

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 40 1 - Brew Crew 11.0   Week 20  1/24/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
David Francom Jr 181 53 201 189 145 535 694
Alex Arguelles 193 42 192 226 187 605 731
Dave Francom Sr 206 30 215 224 223 662 752
Renne Najarro 184 50 204 171 162 537 687

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 812 810 717 2339 2339

Handicap 175 175 175 525
Total 987 985 892 2339 2864

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
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